				ENGINEER'S	ESTIMATE	PROTECT	-A-COTE	DENES CO	ONCRETE	CROSS-ROADS ASPHALT		SCODELLER CONSTRUCTION	
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
PAVE	MENT												
1	Saw cutting of Joints and Cracks in preparation of Hot Applied Joint Sealant, per LINEAL FOOT	7,898	LINEAL FOOT	\$1.75	\$13,821.50	\$0.95	\$7,503.10	\$1.00	\$7,898.00	\$1.05	\$8,292.90	\$0.75	\$5,923.50
2	Concrete Pavement Joint and Crack Sealing, Type IV Sealant, per POUND	21,587	POUNDS	\$2.25	\$48,570.75	\$2.00	\$43,174.00	\$2.05	\$44,253.35	\$2.15	\$46,412.05	\$2.20	\$47,491.40
	SUL	BTOTAL, PA	VEMENT:		\$62,392.25		\$50,677.10		\$52,151.35		\$54,704.95		\$53,414.90
INCIDI	ENTALS												
3	ODOT 624 Mobilization	1	Lump	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
4	Maintenance of Traffic	1	Lump	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
5	Performance Bond and Maintenance Bond	1	Lump	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$997.00	\$997.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
	SUBT	TOTAL, INCI	DENTALS:		\$12,000.00		\$8,997.00		\$9,000.00		\$10,500.00		\$12,400.00

	SUMMARY				
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	PROTECT-A-COTE	DENES CONCRETE	CROSS-ROADS ASPHALT	SCODELLER CONSTRUCTION
	ENGINEER 3 ESTIMATE	PROTECT-A-COTE	DENES CONCRETE	CROSS-ROADS ASPHALI	SCODELLER CONSTRUCTION
SUBTOTAL, PAVEMENT (Items No. #1 through #2):	\$62,392.25	\$50,677.10	\$52,151.35	\$54,704.95	\$53,414.90
SUBTOTAL, INCIDENTALS (Items #3 through #5):	\$12,000.00	\$8,997.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$12,400.00
GRAND TOTAL (All Items, #1 through #5):	\$74,392.25	\$59,674.10	\$61,151.35	\$65,204.95	\$65,814.90

	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		TE PROTECT-A-COTE		DENES CONCRETE		CROSS-ROADS ASPHALT		SCODELLER CONSTRUCTION	
			AS READ	ACTUAL					AS READ	ACTUAL
GRAND TOTAL:		\$74,392.25	\$59,674.10	\$59,674.10	\$61,151.35	\$61,151.35	\$65,204.95	\$65,204.95	\$65,814.90	\$65,814.90
As a percentage of ENGINEER's ESTIMATE	•		80.2%		82.2%		87.7%		88.5%	
COMPLETION DATE:	June 30, 2024		Novembe	r 20, 2023	November 30, 2023		June 30, 2024		November 30, 2023	
Non-Collusion Agreement:			yes yes		S	yes		yes		
Information and Experience Record:			yes		yes		yes		yes	
Bid Bond:			100%	Bond	100% Bond		100% Bond		100% Bond	

2 of 2
CITY OF MEDINA JOB #1145
0033 DAVEMENT IOINT SEALING

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE AVERAGE		MINIMUM		MAXIMUM			
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	ОТУ	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
	NO DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST TOTAL COST TOTAL COST TOTAL COST TOTAL  PAVEMENT										TOTAL
	Routing of Joints and Cracks in preparation of Hot Applied Joint Sealant, per LINEAL FOOT	7,898	LINEAL FOOT		\$0.00	\$0.94	\$7,404.38	\$0.75	\$5,923.50	\$1.05	\$8,292.90
2a	Concrete Pavement Joint and Crack Sealing, Type I Sealant, per POUND	21,587	POUNDS		\$0.00	\$2.10	\$45,332.70	\$2.00	\$43,174.00	\$2.20	\$47,491.40
SUBTOTAL, PAVEMENT:					\$0.00		\$52,737.08		\$49,097.50		\$55,784.30

INCIDENT	ALS									
3	ODOT 624 Mobilization	1	Lump	\$0.00	\$4,437.50	\$4,437.50	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
4	Maintenance of Traffic	1	Lump	\$0.00	\$4,937.50	\$4,937.50	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
	ODOT 103 Premium for Contract Performance									
	Bond and									
5	Maintenance Bond	1	Lump	\$0.00	\$849.25	\$849.25	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	SUBTOTAL, INCIDENTALS:			\$0.00		\$10,224.25		\$7,400.00		\$13,000.00

SUMMARY										
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	AVERAGE	MINIMUM	MAXIMUM						
SUBTOTAL, PAVEMENT (Items No. #1 through #2):	\$0.00	\$52,737.08	\$49,097.50	\$55,784.30						
SUBTOTAL, INCIDENTALS (Items #3 through #5):	\$0.00	\$10,224.25	\$7,400.00	\$13,000.00						
GRAND TOTAL (All Items, #1 through #5):	\$0.00	\$62,961.33	\$56,497.50	\$68,784.30						